10-75	Annex 1001.2b (9), Schedule of Mexico, 2nd line	After "entities" replace "of" with "for"
10-75	Annex 1001.2b (1), Schedule of the United States, 1st line	Replace "set asides" with "set-asides"
10-76	Annex 1001.2c, 1st line	Before "United States" add "the"
11-14	Art.1121(4)(b)	Delete "(A)"
11-20	Art.1135(1)(b), last line	Replace "," with "."
11-29	Annex 1138.2, Mexico, last line	Delete "(Institutional Arrangements and Dispute Settlement Procedures)"
12-12	Annex 1210.5, Section C (5), 1st line	Replace "paragraphs" with "paragraph"
13-1 13-2	Art. 1301(2), last line Art. 1301(3)(d), 1st line	Replace "cable or broadcast" with "broadcast or cable"
13-4	Art. 1303(2)	Replace "A Party shall not" with "No Party may"
13-10	Annex 1310, for Mexico	Replace "Technológico" with "Tecnológico"
14-4	Art. 1405(4)(c), last line	After "states" add "or provinces"
14-7	Art.1410(2), 4th line last line	Delete "Investment" Before "Transfers" delete "Investment"
16-3	Art.1607, 3rd line	Replace "Contacts Points" with "Contact Points"
16-6	Annex 1603(5), 3rd line	Delete ", on request,"
16-6	Annex 1603, Section B(1)(b)	Move "in a capacity that is supervisory, executive or involves essential skills," to the next line before "provided that"
16-13	Appendix 1603.A.3(3)	Replace "Ley General de Poblacion" with "General Demography Law ("Ley General de Poblacion")"
17-23	Art. 1718(6), 2nd and 3rd line	After "if" and after "suspension" add ","
18-2	Art. 1805(1), 1st line	Replace "adopt" with "establish"
19-1	Art.1901(2)	Delete "the provisions of"
19-2	Art.1903(1)(a) and (b)	Delete "the provisions of"
19-5	Art. 1904(14), 1st line	Delete "the provisions of"
19-9	Art.1905(10), 1st line	Replace "At" with "On"
19-9	Art.1905(11)(a)(ii), 2nd line	Replace "at" with "on"